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

APARTMENTS 
NANTICOKE 

UNDER NEW 
MANAGEMENT 
Modern ranch 
style living. 2 
bedrooms, 1 
bath, 1 car 

attached garage, 
modern appli- 

ances, communi- 
ty room, 

COLDWELL 
BANKER 

RUNDLE REAL 
ESTATE 

Jason Kane 
Stan Pearlman 
570-474-2340 
570-239-9878 

  

  

  

      

  

944 Commercial 
Properties 

COMMERCIAL 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

2500 & 3200 
Square Feet. 

Office or Retail 

370-829-1206 

EXETER 
OFFICE/RETAIL 

STOREFRONT FOR 
LEASE; 600 Square 
feet, prime location. 
Off street parking, 
Available Mid-Oct. 
$700/month + utilities 

570-237-6070 

FORTY FORT 
108 Welles Street. 
Office or Shop. 

Newly Renovated. 
Available 

immediately. 
$275 + Electric. 
Hot water includ- 

ed. Lease/security. 
Call 287-0464 

FORTY FORT 
WYOMING AVE 
NEAR CORNER 

RETAIL STORE 

SPACE 
FULL GLASS 

DISPLAY FRONT 
APRROXIMATE 
3,000 sq. ft. 

+ OR - 
$3300 A MONTH 

2 YEAR SAME 
RENT - LEASE. 

America Realty 
570-288-1421 

  

  

  

    
  

HANOVER CROSSROADS 
1300 sq. ft. multi 
purpose space with 
10’ doors. Great 
location for small 
business, contrac- 
tor, workshop, auto- 
motive. 
Call 570-606-5350 

EW TO04 

947 Garages 953 Houses for Rent 
  

EW TO04 
PITTSTON 

Safe and secure. 
Great for cars, 

boats, etc. 
$70 per month. 

Call 570-655-4404 

  

DALLAS 1/2 DOUBLE 
2 bedroom, kitchen, 
living room, off 
street parking. $600 
plus utilities plus 1 
month security. 
Available Immedi- 
ately! 570-675-2517 

  

FW TODA 
PLAINS 

3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
Living, Dining room, 
Kitchen. Fenced in 
yard & off-street 
parking. $550/ 
month+utilities & 
security. No pets. 
Call 570-333-1471 

WILKES-BARRE 
1, 2 and 3 bedroom 
apartments. Half 
doubles and sin- 

gles. Some include 
utilities, starting at 
$425 plus security. 
(570)826-1200 

  

  

OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577     

  

KINGSTON 
*REDUCED* 

Sprague Avenue 
2 bedroom 1 bath, 
1st floor duplex, 
convenient to 
Wyoming Ave., 
washer /dryer 

hook-up, basement 
storage. $425/mo. 
+ utilities, security, 

lease, no pets. 
(570)793-6294 

KINGSTON 
38 First Ave 

3 Bedroom, 1 
Bath. Completely 
Remodeled. $675 
/ month + utilities. 
Security, Credit & 
references 
required. 

570-817-1228 

  

      

  

OFFICENTERS 

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+*Various Size 
Suites 

+*Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 

+ Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design, 
Renovations 

CALL FRaN RICH 
570-287-1161 

OLD FORGE 
2000 sq ft. Clean, 
attractive restau- 
rant for lease. Busy 
road, large parking 
lot & sign. Call Rob 
Call 570-457-5441 

WEST PITTSTON 
$.99 PER SQ. FT. 

Clean, 
assembly/storage 
space. Second 

level, 18,000 sq. ft 
and 9,00 sq. ft. 

First level, 
4,000 sq. ft., 

garage/assembly/ 
storage. 

$600/month. Owner 
908-852-4410 

WILKES-BARRE 
Art/Photo Studio. 
1,500 sq. ft. plus 
office for $350 per 
month. Close to 
1-81. Call 
570-822-1139 or 
570-823-1413 

LINE UP 
ASUCCESSFUL SALE 

IN CLASSIFIED! 
Do you need more space? 
A yard or garage sale 

in classified 
is the best way 

to clean out your closets! 
You're in bussiness 

with classified! 

WILKES-BARRE TWP 
CASEY AVENUE 

330x105 Warehouse, 
Manufacturing, 

Storage. Concrete 
floor, 14’ ceilings. 

Gas heat, 
220 electric, over- 
head door 10x12. 
J. B. Post Co. 
570-270-9255 

      

  

  

  

    
  

EW TOA 
NANTICOKE 
2 bedroom. 

$500/per month, 
plus utilities, securi- 
ty and references. 

Call 
(570)821-0841 

NANTICOKE 
Suburbs. Lovely 3 
bedroom. 3 mins. 
to LCCC. $635 + 2 
months security. 

References. 
(845) 452-8253 

EW TOA 
OLD FORGE 
Large newly 

remodeled half 
double, 2 bedroom, 
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